Wellbore Schematic Input Report

Well Name: MEYER B 02-09

VERTICAL - ORIGINAL HOLE, 7/31/2013 7:43:26 AM

VD
(ftkB)

Vertical schematic (actual)

-168.8

9.8

138.5

267.1

284.8

302.5

303.3

304.1

27771

5,250.0

5,253.4

5,256.9

5,276.4

5,295.9

5,548.9

5,801.8

6,126.0

6,450.1

6,459.6

6,469.2

6,513.1

6,557.1

6,596.0

6,634.8

6,681.6

6,728.3

6,728.7

6,729.0

6,741.0

6,753.0

6,753.4

6,753.9

6,760.0

6,766.1

6,788.5

6,811.0

Well Header

API Business Unit District Well Config

05-123-17388 WATTENBERG 15 VERTICAL

Original KB Elevation (ft) [KB - GL / MSL (ftkKB) Spud Date P & A Date
4,612.00 10.00 11/3/1993

Comment

CSG REPAIR 2/05 PATCH @ 5194’

Casing Joints; 10.0-302.5; 292.50; 8 5/8; 8.097; 1-1

Guide Shoe; 302.5-304.0; 1.50; 8 5/8; 1-2

Casing Joints; 10.0-5,250.0; 5,240.00; 2 7/8; 2.441;
2-1
Tubing; 10.0-6,728.3; 6,718.30; 1.66; 1.380; 1-1

Casing Patch; 5,250.0-5,257.0; 7.00; 2 7/8; 2-2

Casing Joints; 5,257.0-6,890.5; 6,880.50; 2 7/8;
2.441;3-1

Directions To Well

WCR 59 & 60 1/2, SOUTH .2, WEST .1 ON NORTH SIDE OF TANK
BATTERY/POND, NORTH .1 INTO.

Congressional Location

Quarter 1

Quarter 2

Quarter 3

NE SE

Quarter 4

Section

2

Township

Twnshp N...
5N

Range

Rng E/W Dir

64| W

Bottom Hole Location

North-South Distance (ft)

From N or S Line

East-West Distance (ft)

From E or W Line

Plug Back Total Depths

Pump Seating Nipple; 6,728.3-6,729.0; 0.70; 1.66; 1
-2

Perforated; 6,754.0-6,766.0; 10/4/2005
Perforated; 6,754.0-6,766.0; 11/11/1993

6,820.0

6,829.1

6,859.7

6,890.4

6,891.2

6,892.1

6,903.1

6,914.0

7,086.8

Float Shoe; 6,890.5-6,892.0; 1.50; 2 7/8; 3-2

Date Depth (ftkKB) Method Com
11/8/1993 6,888.0 [CASING TALLY FLOAT SHOE W/ BAFFLE
11/11/1993 6,856.0 [CASED HOLE LOG [DEPTH LOGGER ON CBL
8/26/2005 6,811.0 [TAG NO TAG W/ 214 JTS
Wellbore Sections
Section Des Size (in) Act Top (ftKB) Act Btm (ftkB)
SURFACE 12 1/4 10.0 304.0
PRODUCTION 77/8 304.0 6,914.0
Zone Statuses
Zone Name Status Date Status Job
CODELL 12/9/1993 PR DRILLING/COMPLETION - ORIGINAL, 11/3/1993 00:00
CODELL 3/5/2005 PR CASING REPAIR, 1/12/1999 00:00
CODELL 10/29/2005 |PR RE-FRAC, 10/3/2005 00:00
Casing Strings
Surface, 304.0ftKB
Casing Description Run Date OD (in) |wt/Len (l...|Grade Top (ftkB) MD (ftKB)
Surface 11/3/1993 (85/8 [24.00 ? 10.0 304.0
Production, 5,257.0ftKB
Casing Description Run Date OD (in) |wt/Len (l...|Grade Top (ftkKB) MD (ftkKB)
Production 2/22/2005 |2 7/8 |[6.50 N-80 |10.0 5,257.0
Production, 6,892.0ftKB
Casing Description Run Date OD (in) |wt/Len (l...|Grade Top (ftkKB) MD (ftKB)
Production 11/8/1993 (2 7/8 [6.50 N-80 ]10.0 6,892.0
Cement
Description Top Depth (ftKB) Bottom Depth (ftKB)
SURFACE CASING CEMENT 10.0 304.0
Description Top Depth (ftKB) Bottom Depth (ftKB)
PRODUCTION CASING CEMENT 5,802.0 6,892.0
Description Top Depth (ftKB) Bottom Depth (ftKB)
Casing Repair Cement 10.0 5,296.0
Tubing Components
Btm (TVD)
Item Des OD (in) | Wt (Ib/ft)| Grade Jts Len (ft) Btm (ftKB) (ftKB)
Tubing 1.66| 2.33]J-55 204| 6,718.30( 6,728.3
Pump Seating 1.66 1 0.70| 6,729.0
Nipple
Perforation Data
Bnch/St | Entered
Zone g Shot Total Top (ftKB) Btm (ftkB) Date
CODELL, ORIGINAL HOLE 46 6,754.00 6,766.00 (11/11/1993
CODELL, ORIGINAL HOLE 48 6,754.00 6,766.00 [10/4/2005
Stimulations & Treatments
Date Zone Primary Job Type
11/26/1993 CODELL, ORIGINAL HOLE | DRILLING/COMPLETION - ORIGINAL
Technical Result Tech Result Details Tech Result Note
Comment
Date Zone Primary Job Type
10/20/2005 CODELL, ORIGINAL HOLE |RE-FRAC

Technical Result

Tech Result Details

Tech Result Note

Comment
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Logs

Date

Type

Top (ftKB)

Bim (ftkB)

11/8/1993
11/11/1993

Casing Joints; 10.0-302.5; 292.50; 8 5/8; 8.097; 1-1

Guide Shoe; 302.5-304.0; 1.50; 8 5/8; 1-2

Casing Joints; 10.0-5,250.0; 5,240.00; 2 7/8; 2.441;
2-1

Tubing; 10.0-6,728.3; 6,718.30; 1.66; 1.380; 1-1

Casing Patch; 5,250.0-5,257.0; 7.00; 2 7/8; 2-2

Casing Joints; 5,257.0-6,890.5; 6,880.50; 2 7/8;

2.441;3-1

2/28/2005
8/26/2011

COMPENSATED DENSITY
CEMENT BOND
CBL/CCL/GR

GYRO

6,000.0
5,700.0
5,000.0

10.0

6,930.0
6,849.0
5,400.0
6,800.0

Pump Seating Nipple; 6,728.3-6,729.0; 0.70; 1.66; 1
-2

Perforated; 6,754.0-6,766.0; 10/4/2005
Perforated; 6,754.0-6,766.0; 11/11/1993

Float Shoe; 6,890.5-6,892.0; 1.50; 2 7/8; 3-2
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